Zachary  Fail

United Country JRomero Group

October 30 2025 April 30 2026

3039 Wolfe Creek Rd

096-00-00-056.000 Walterboro 29488

Colleton

Shed, Outbuilding, Carport

Six Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand, Five Hundred 628,500.00
5.500

90

United Country JRomero Group, 2201 Boundary St suite 307 Beaufort SC 29902 8432524804 Zachary Fail

Walter Lubkin

Phone: Fax:

Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201  www.lwolf.com